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File #:  Version: 113-0546-1 Name:

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/26/2014 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 7/15/2014

Title: 2) Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or His Designee To: 1) Enter Into An Agreement With
East Bay Regional Communication Systems Authority (EBRCSA) To Join The EBRCSA P25 Network
Within Three Months And Migrate All Of The Oakland Estimated 2,900 Users To The EBRCSA
Network Within Twenty Four Months, In An Amount Not To Exceed $200 Per Radio As A One-Time
System Access Fee, For A Total Of $580,000 And $35 Per Radio On A Monthly Basis As A Usage
Fees For A Total Annual Estimated Amount Of $1,218,000; And 2) Negotiate And Award A Contract To
Motorola Solutions Inc. In An Amount Not To Exceed $6,130,950 For The Purchase Of Mobile Radios
And The Professional Services, And 3) Award Contracts In An Amount Not To Exceed $1,708,800 To
Purchase Equipment And Professional Services Without Return To Council, Provided That Prior To
Expenditure Of Any Funds Staff Will Award Contracts And Establish Contract Amounts For The
Controller's Bureau; And 4) Negotiate And Award A Two-Year Agreement With Aviat Networks In An
Amount Not To Exceed $1,633,000 For The Purchase Of Network Equipment, Hardware, Software
And Other Professional Services  To Enhance Microwave Backbone Resiliency For The P25 Network;
And 5) Waive The City's Advertising,  Bid And Request For Proposal (RFP) Process For Equipment,
Products And Professional Services For The Above Described Contracts; And 6) Award Agreements
Utilizing The City's Competitive Contracting Requirements Within A Budget Amount Of  $4,416,300
For Public Works Portable And Mobile Radios And Public Siren System Replacement Project
Provided That Prior To Expenditure Of Any Funds Staff Will Award Contracts And Establish Contract
Amounts For The Controller's Bureau [TITLE CHANGE]
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Adopted as Amended* Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

7/15/2014 1 Pass

2) Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or His Designee To: 1) Enter Into An Agreement With
East Bay Regional Communication Systems Authority (EBRCSA) To Join The EBRCSA P25 Network
Within Three Months And Migrate All Of The Oakland Estimated 2,900 Users To The EBRCSA
Network Within Twenty Four Months, In An Amount Not To Exceed $200 Per Radio As A One-Time
System Access Fee, For A Total Of $580,000 And $35 Per Radio On A Monthly Basis As A Usage Fees For
A Total Annual Estimated Amount Of $1,218,000; And 2) Negotiate And Award A Contract To Motorola
Solutions Inc. In An Amount Not To Exceed $6,130,950 For The Purchase Of Mobile Radios And The
Professional Services, And 3) Award Contracts In An Amount Not To Exceed $1,708,800 To Purchase
Equipment And Professional Services Without Return To Council, Provided That Prior To Expenditure
Of Any Funds Staff Will Award Contracts And Establish Contract Amounts For The Controller's
Bureau; And 4) Negotiate And Award A Two-Year Agreement With Aviat Networks In An Amount Not To
Exceed $1,633,000 For The Purchase Of Network Equipment, Hardware, Software And Other
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Professional Services  To Enhance Microwave Backbone Resiliency For The P25 Network; And 5) Waive
The City's Advertising,  Bid And Request For Proposal (RFP) Process For Equipment, Products And
Professional Services For The Above Described Contracts; And 6) Award Agreements Utilizing The
City's Competitive Contracting Requirements Within A Budget Amount Of  $4,416,300 For Public
Works Portable And Mobile Radios And Public Siren System Replacement Project Provided That Prior
To Expenditure Of Any Funds Staff Will Award Contracts And Establish Contract Amounts For The
Controller's Bureau [TITLE CHANGE]
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